SHORDITCH WHITE

Served 8am-3pm

Brunch

Black pudding, chorizo and bacon hash topped with a poached egg
Bacon/sausage sandwich

-add a poached egg

Poached eggs on toast

-add avocado

-add smoked salmon

-add bacon or sausage

-add Chorizo

Welsh rarebit with streaky bacon and roasted tomatoes

House Specials

Rueben Sandwich, Salt Beef, Dijon mayo, tomatoes & sauerkraut on seeded bread
Tuna Melt, with tomatoes, gherkins & sweet chilli sauce Ciabatta

Warm chicken tikka, cucumber yoghurt, naan bread

Italian Salami, tomato ragoUt and mozzarella melt Ciabatta

Smoked salmon, lemon mayo & salad open sandwich

Farmhouse Pate sandwich with gherkins & tomato chutney

Walnut-crusted goats’ cheese and beetroot salad

Mezze salad — feta, hummus, falafel, olives, sun blushed tomatoes and pitta bread
Homemade Sausage Roll with salad &Chutney

Warm Quiche of the Day with salad

Sandwiches (on a choice of seeded wholemeal, white, ciabatta or gluten free bread)

Somerset Brie, roasted pepper relish and rocket
Warm Falafel, hummus and sweet chilli sauce ciabatta
Serrano Ham, Mozzarella and sun-blushed tomatoes
Tuna and avocado salad

Indian chicken

Chicken, bacon and avocado

Ham, tomato and Dijon mayo

Chorizo, Cheddar and coleslaw

Cheddar ploughman’s

Avocado, tomato & mozzarella

£6.95
£4.00
0.75

£4.80
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£6.95

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£6.50
£5.50
£6.75
£6.50
£4.60
£4.60

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00



Hot Drinks

Small Large
Americano £2.40 £2.60
Cappuccino £2.50 £2.80
Flat White £2.50
Mocha £2.95
Latte £2.50 £2.80
Machiatto £2.35
Espresso £2.00 £2.20
Hot Chocolate £2.85
Tea Pigs £2.45
-Lemon & ginger, Chamomile flowers, Mao Feng green tea, Super fruit, Peppermint leaves, Earl Grey
strong
Breakfast Tea £2.15
Flavoured Syrup 35p

-Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Mint

Exe coffee roasters beans 250g £8.95
Cold Drinks
Red berry and banana smoothie £3.20
Iced Coffee £2.75
Coke/Diet £1.90
Mineral Water £1.00
-Still/sparkling
Cawston Press £1.95
-Ginger beer, Rhubarb & apple, Apple, Elderflower,
San Pellegrino £1.95
-Lemon & mint, Lemon, Orange, Orange & pomegranate
Folkingtons Juices £2.05

-Summer berries, Orange, Cloudy apple



SNACKS MENU

Chocolate hazelnut Aragostine (contains nuts)

Salted caramel Cannoli (contains nuts)

Chocolate brownie

Oreo fudge brownie

Special brownie

Special flapjack (contains nuts)

Rocky road

Lemon polenta (contains nuts — gluten free)

Nakd bars — cashew cookie, berry delight, salted caramel

Pipers Crisps — Sea salt, Cheddar & onion, Jalapeno & dill, Cider vinegar & sea salt,
Tomato (gluten free)

Eat Real Crisps — Quinoa corn puffs Mediterranean, Quinoa chips Sweet chilli, Lentil
chips Chilli & lemon, Hummus chips Sea salt (gluten free & vegan)

Seeded wholemeal loaf
Baltic white loaf

£1.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£1.10

£1.20

£1.20

£4.50
£4.50



