SHORDITCH WHITE

Served 8am-3pm

<u>Brunch</u>

Black pudding, chorizo and bacon hash topped with a poached egg	£6.95
Bacon/sausage sandwich	£4.00
-add a poached egg	0.75
Poached eggs on toast	£4.80
-add avocado	£1.00
-add smoked salmon	£2.00
-add bacon or sausage	£1.00
-add Chorizo	£1.00
Welsh rarebit with streaky bacon and roasted tomatoes	£6.95

House Specials

Rueben Sandwich, Salt Beef, Dijon mayo, tomatoes & sauerkraut on seeded bread	£5.50
Tuna Melt, with tomatoes, gherkins & sweet chilli sauce Ciabatta	£5.50
Warm chicken tikka, cucumber yoghurt, naan bread	£5.50
Italian Salami, tomato ragoût and mozzarella melt Ciabatta	£5.00
Smoked salmon, lemon mayo & salad open sandwich	£6.50
Farmhouse Pate sandwich with gherkins & tomato chutney	£5.50
Walnut-crusted goats' cheese and beetroot salad	£6.75
Mezze salad – feta, hummus, falafel, olives, sun blushed tomatoes and pitta bread	£6.50
Homemade Sausage Roll with salad &Chutney	£4.60
Warm Quiche of the Day with salad	£4.60

Sandwiches (on a choice of seeded wholemeal, white, ciabatta or gluten free bread)

Somerset Brie, roasted pepper relish and rocket	£4.50
Warm Falafel, hummus and sweet chilli sauce ciabatta	£5.00
Serrano Ham, Mozzarella and sun-blushed tomatoes	£5.00
Tuna and avocado salad	£4.50
Indian chicken	£4.00
Chicken, bacon and avocado	£4.50
Ham, tomato and Dijon mayo	£4.00
Chorizo, Cheddar and coleslaw	£4.50
Cheddar ploughman's	£4.00
Avocado, tomato & mozzarella	£4.00

Hot Drinks

	Cmall	Lorgo		
	Small	Large		
Americano	£2.40	£2.60		
Cappuccino	£2.50	£2.80		
Flat White	£2.50			
Mocha		£2.95		
Latte	£2.50	£2.80		
Machiatto		£2.35		
Espresso	£2.00	£2.20		
Hot Chocolate		£2.85		
Tea Pigs	£2.45			
-Lemon & ginger, Chamomile flowers, Mao Feng green tea, Super fruit, Peppermint leaves, Earl Grey				
strong				
Breakfast Tea		£2.15		
Flavoured Syrup		35p		
-Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnu	t, Mint			
Exe coffee roasters beans	250g	£8.95		

Cold Drinks

Red berry and banana smoothie	£3.20
Iced Coffee	£2.75
Coke/Diet	£1.90
Mineral Water	£1.00
-Still/sparkling	
Cawston Press	£1.95
-Ginger beer, Rhubarb & apple, Apple, Elderflower,	
San Pellegrino	£1.95
-Lemon & mint, Lemon, Orange, Orange & pomegrand	ite
Folkingtons Juices	£2.05
-Summer berries, Orange, Cloudy apple	

SNACKS MENU

Chocolate hazelnut Aragostine (contains nuts)		
Salted caramel Cannoli <i>(contains nuts)</i>	£1.50	
Chocolate brownie	£2.50	
Oreo fudge brownie	£2.50	
Special brownie	£2.50	
Special flapjack (contains nuts)	£2.50	
Rocky road	£2.50	
Lemon polenta <i>(contains nuts – gluten free)</i>		
Nakd bars – cashew cookie, berry delight, salted caramel	£1.10	
Pipers Crisps – Sea salt, Cheddar & onion, Jalapeno & dill, Cider vinegar & sea salt, Tomato (gluten free)	£1.20	
Eat Real Crisps – Quinoa corn puffs Mediterranean, Quinoa chips Sweet chilli, Lentil	£1.20	
chips Chilli & lemon, Hummus chips Sea salt (gluten free & vegan)		
Seeded wholemeal loaf	£4.50	
Baltic white loaf	£4.50	